
Lake Superior Woodturners 
1314 Ogden Av. Superior WI 
-2025-26 Meeting Calendar- 

October 
Club Meeting: Sat. 10/11/25 
Program: Home Made Tools 
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 10/20 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

November 
Club Meeting: Sat.  11/8/25 
Program: Turning Gnomes 
 
Sharing Session:  
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 11/17 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

December 
Club Meeting: Sat.  12/13/25 
Program: 
 
Sharing Session: 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 12/22 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

JANUARY 
Club Meeting: Sat. 01/10/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 01/19 

Zoom at 6:00 PM 

February 
Club Meeting: Sat. 02/14/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 02/23 

Zoom at 6:00 PM 

March 
Club Meeting: Sat. 03/14/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 03/23 

Zoom at 6:00 PM 

April 
Club Meeting: Sat. 04/11/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 04/20 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

May 
Club Meeting: Sat. 05/09/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 05/18 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

June Summer Schedule 
Club Meeting: Wednesday  
6/10/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 10/22 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

July Summer Schedule 
Club Meeting: Wednesday  
07/08/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 07/20 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

August Summer Schedule 
Club Meeting: Wednesday  
08/12/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 08/24 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

September 
Club Meeting: Sat. 09/12/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 09/21 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

October 
Club Meeting: Sat. 10/10/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 10/19 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

November 
Club Meeting: Sat. 11/14/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 11/23 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

December 
Club Meeting: Sat. 12/12/26 
Program:  
 
Sharing Session: None 
 
Board Meeting: Mon. 12/21 

- Zoom at 6:00 PM 

 


